
DAY TIME EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS LECTOR

Sat 3-Jan 5:00 PM  Volansky, Brennan, Nettleman, Garrity, Kasten L. McNally
Sun 4-Jan 8:30 AM Cipolone, Colligon, Dugan, A. Pirolli, Nolan Focht

11:00 AM Malko, D'Imperio, Fantozzi,Williams, J. Kendall D. Kendall

Sat 10-Jan 5:00 PM Brennan, , Engle, Farry, Rickenbach, Fantozzi Carolfi
Sun 11-Jan 8:30 AM Cipolone, Dugan, Nolan, Colligon Patrinicola

11:00 AM Fantozzi, D. Kendall, Dave Thompson, Malko J. Kendall
Volansky

Sat 17-Jan 5:00 PM Leimkuhler,Malko, McNally, Nettleman, Garrity Soldati
Sun 18-Jan 8:30 AM Colligon, A. Pirolli, Cipolone, Nolan Dugan

11:00 AM A. Thompson,Wilson, Williams, Fantozzi, D. Thompson Patrinicola

Sat 24-Jan 5:00 PM Galliera, M. Pirolli,  Rickenbach, Tanzi, Brennan L. McNally
Sun 25-Jan 8:30 AM Colligon, Dugan, A. Pirolli, DiPasquale Brown

11:00 AM Chew, Farry, D'Imperio, D. Kendall, Fantozzi J. Kendall

Sat 31-Jan 5:00 PM Tanzi, Volansky,  Brennan,  P&K Evans Carolfi
Sun 1-Feb 8:30 AM Cipolone, Dugan, Colligon, Nolan Price

11:00 AM D. Thompson, A. Thompson,  Fantozzi, J. Kendall D. Kendall
Williams ********

Sat 7-Feb 5:00 PM Gross, Leimkuhler, McNally, Engle, Garrity Soldati
Sun 8-Feb 8:30 AM A. Pirolli, Rickenbach, Dugan, Malko Focht

11:00 AM Wilson, Chew, D'Imperio, Farry, Bonitatis Volansky

Sat 14-Feb 5:00 PM Engle, Farry,  M. Pirolli, Rickenbach, Bonitatis Carolfi
Sun 15-Feb 8:30 AM Cipolone,  Dugan, A. Pirolli, Nolan Brown

11:00 AM Malko, D. Thompson, Wilson, D. Kendall, A. Thompson J. Kendall

18-Feb 12:00 PM CONGREGATION Dugan



Sat 21-Feb 5:00 PM Tanzi, Nettleman, Brennan, M. Pirolli, T. Ryan F. Ryan
Sun 22-Feb 8:30 AM Cipolone, Dugan, A. Pirolli,  Colligon Price

11:00 AM Chew, D'Imperio, Farry,  Fantozzi, Bonitatis DiPasquale

Sat 28-Feb 5:00 PM Rooney,  Tanzi, P&K Evans, Kasten McNally
Sun 1-Mar 8:30 AM Rickenbach, Cipolone, Dugan, Nolan Patrinicola

11:00 AM Dave Thompson, A. Thompson, Chew, Wilson D. Kendall
J. Kendall ********

Sun 8-Mar 8:30 AM A. Pirolli, Rickenbach, Dugan, Nolan Price
11:00 AM Chew, D'Imperio, Farry, Fantozzi, D. Kendall J. Kendall

Sat 14-Mar 5:00 PM Galliera,Farry, T. Ryan, McNally, Bonitatis F. Ryan
Sun 15-Mar 8:30 AM Cipolone, Nolan, Malko, Rickenbach Dugan

11:00 AM D. Thompson, A. Thompson, Wilson, J. Kendall D. Kendall
Williams

Sat 21-Mar 5:00 PM Gross, Leimkuhler, Malko, McNally, Galliera Soldati
Sun 22-Mar 8:30 AM Dugan, Rickenbach, Nolan, DiPasquale Focht

11:00 AM Chew, D'Imperio, Farry, Fantozzi, D. Kendall J. Kendall

28-Mar 5:00 PM Nettleman, M. Pirolli, Rooney, Bonitatis, Brennan Volansky
29-Mar 8:30 AM Cipolone, Colligon, Dugan, DiPasquale Brown

11:00 AM Dave Thompson, A. Thompson, Malko, Wilson D. Kendall 
Williams

NOTE: Be flexible. Deacon Peter could
be in attendance at any Mass.

NOTE: We really need more eucharistic ministers
for the 8:30 Masses

NOTE: If you are in attendance at the 12:00 pm Mass
on Ash Wednesday, please fill in as an EM. 

Sat 7-Mar 5:00 PM Brennan,  Engle, Malko, Galliera, Volansky Soldati


